A JENNAIR

HOOD AND VENTILATION SYSTEMS
(Wall-Mount Perimetric Canopy)

MODELS:

JXWB8530HS2 (Stainless)
JXWB8536HS2 (Stainless)
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1 Literature Parts
W11244200 Use and Care Guide
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W11088595

W10592040
W11281878
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W10716812
W10727039
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Chimney, Upper and
Lower

Hardware, Installation

Damper, Hood
Driver, LED
Insulation

30" Model Only
36" Model Only
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W10727038
W10727040
W10717244
W11291913
W11245979

W10716813

W10716822
W10735735

Insulation, Back
30" Model Only
36" Model Only
Insulation, Side
Board, Control
Capacitor (25 MF)

Control, Electronic

Sensor, Speed
Clip, Panel
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W11321563
W11321564

W10738510
W10738512
W10638161
W10727013
W10916652
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Panel, LED Lights

30" Model Only
36" Model Only
Panel, Perimetric

30" Model Only
36" Model Only
Blower, Fan

Filter, Grease

LED Strip, Ambient



